A802V(L)K
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TWO STAGE VARIABLE SPEED
GAS FURNACE
FORM NO. A802V(L)K-100 (07/2025)
Page  1
CONFIGURATIONS
• Upflow / Horizontal

Weight
(lbs.)
U
P
FL
O
W
/H
O
R
IZ
O
N
TA
L
A80US2V070A12K 66,000 52,000 80.0% 3 tons 1/2 120-60-1 15 7.7 40 128
A80US2V090B12K 88,000 70,000 80.0% 3 tons 1/2 120-60-1 15 7.7 40 143
A80US2V090B16K 88,000 70,000 80.0% 4 tons 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 154
A80US2V090C20K 88,000 70,000 80.0% 5 tons 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 173
A80US2V110C20K 110,000 87,000 80.0% 5 tons 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 181
A80US2V135D20K 132,000 105,000 80.0% 5 tons 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 199
A80US2V070A12LK 66,000 52,000 80.0% 3 tons 1/2 120-60-1 15 7.7 40 128
A80US2V090B16LK 88,000 70,000 80.0% 4 tons 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 154
A80US2V110C20LK 110,000 87,000 80.0% 5 tons 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 181
D
O
W
N
FL
O
W A80DS2V070A12K 66,000 52,000 80.0% 3 tons 1/2 120-60-1 15 7.7 40 130
A80DS2V090B16K 88,000 69,000 80.0% 4 tons 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 153
A80DS2V110C20K 110,000 87,000 80.0% 5 tons 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 173
Note:  For vent length and clearances to combustibles, please reference installation instructions.
*  Outputs shown are High Fire, 100% rate,  Low Fire is 67% of shown output.
MODEL NUMBER GUIDE
MAJOR REVISION CODE

U
P
FL
O
W
/H
O
R
IZ
O
N
TA
L
A80US2V070A12(L)K 14-1/2 13-3/8 13 4-3/4
A80US2V090B12K 17-1/2 16-3/8 16 6-1/4
A80US2V090B16(L)K 17-1/2 16-3/8 16 6-1/4
A80US2V090C20K 21 19-7/8 19-1/2 8
A80US2V110C20(L)K 21 19-7/8 19-1/2 8
A80US2V135D20K 24-1/2 23-3/8 23 11-1/8
D